
Tre Beee Frecce

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Massaretto Bryan (01/2525) 6 12 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Capuzzo Alessio (01/811) 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Decilesi Paolo (01/056) 6 4 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brusamento Desy (01/2081) 4 4 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tognati Barbara (01/2725) 2 0 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Massarotto Marika (01/1979) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Massaretto Bryan 01/2525 12 16 1,33

Capuzzo Alessio 01/811 6 10 1,67

Decilesi Paolo 01/056 12 9 0,75

Brusamento Desy 01/2081 10 5 0,50

Tognati Barbara 01/2725 8 2 0,25

Massarotto Marika 01/1979 0 0 0,00

Piú Forte Ragazzi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Rinaldin Jonny Lee (01/239) 6 15 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spiridonescu Ciprian (01/698) 6 7 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rinaldin Giampaolo (01/1335) 6 10 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Perugini Daniele (01/426) 5 8 5 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zampieri Giuseppe (01/252) 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Peron Daniele (01/251) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rinaldin Jonny Lee 01/239 12 26 2,17

Spiridonescu Ciprian 01/698 12 20 1,67

Rinaldin Giampaolo 01/1335 12 16 1,33

Perugini Daniele 01/426 10 15 1,50

Zampieri Giuseppe 01/252 2 3 1,50

Peron Daniele 01/251 0 0 0,00

Impollinatori

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Massaro Gianluca (01/2952) 6 12 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'Antonio Domenico (05/1226) 4 6 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bernardinello Massimo (01/2920) 6 11 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lena Xhoni (01/1864) 6 12 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Roccato Alberto (01/2918) 0 0 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Roversi Leonardo (05/711) 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bianchini Andrea (01/2919) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Modena Marco (01/2917) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Roversi Riccardo (05/714) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Massaro Gianluca 01/2952 12 28 2,33

D'Antonio Domenico 05/1226 8 18 2,25

Bernardinello Massimo 01/2920 8 16 2,00

Lena Xhoni 01/1864 8 16 2,00

Roccato Alberto 01/2918 6 13 2,17

Roversi Leonardo 05/711 4 10 2,50

Bianchini Andrea 01/2919 2 3 1,50

Modena Marco 01/2917 0 0 0,00

Roversi Riccardo 05/714 0 0 0,00

Doppio Credici

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bolzonaro Federico (01/1358) 6 8 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tacchin Fabio (01/1834) 6 10 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Marcantonio Sean (01/1217) 2 5 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nicoletto Massimiliano (01/928) 4 7 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Meneghetti Maruska (01/914) 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Trabuio Elisa (01/2927) 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moro Gabriele (01/2896) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bolzonaro Federico 01/1358 12 17 1,42

Tacchin Fabio 01/1834 12 17 1,42

Di Marcantonio Sean 01/1217 8 16 2,00

Nicoletto Massimiliano 01/928 8 12 1,50

Meneghetti Maruska 01/914 4 3 0,75

Trabuio Elisa 01/2927 4 3 0,75

Moro Gabriele 01/2896 0 0 0,00



I Copaoche

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Rizzo Claudio (01/057) 6 11 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Aldrigo Massimiliano (01/161) 3 3 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bettio Gianluca (01/308) 3 4 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Magagna Atanasio (01/384) 6 11 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lionello Loris (01/1920) 3 5 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Trovò Stefano (01/1160) 3 4 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rocca Tiziano (01/543) 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Barison Ivano (01/093) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Barison Marco (01/1807) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rizzo Claudio 01/057 12 27 2,25

Aldrigo Massimiliano 01/161 7 14 2,00

Bettio Gianluca 01/308 7 14 2,00

Magagna Atanasio 01/384 8 14 1,75

Lionello Loris 01/1920 7 13 1,86

Trovò Stefano 01/1160 5 7 1,40

Rocca Tiziano 01/543 2 4 2,00

Barison Ivano 01/093 0 0 0,00

Barison Marco 01/1807 0 0 0,00

Dal Nulla D.T

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Boldrin Andrea (01/1549) 6 8 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fattore  Alessandro (01/1095) 5 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ruvoletto Gabriele (01/1598) 6 5 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rigato Francesco (01/2095) 4 4 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Geromin Michael (01/801) 0 0 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bettini Valentina (01/1734) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mazzucato Martina (01/1595) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moro Matteo (01/1550) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tassetto Thomas (01/1134) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Boldrin Andrea 01/1549 12 13 1,08

Fattore  Alessandro 01/1095 5 10 2,00

Ruvoletto Gabriele 01/1598 12 10 0,83

Rigato Francesco 01/2095 10 8 0,80

Geromin Michael 01/801 6 3 0,50

Bettini Valentina 01/1734 2 1 0,50

Mazzucato Martina 01/1595 0 0 0,00

Moro Matteo 01/1550 0 0 0,00

Rizzo Nicola 01/1596 0 0 0,00

Tassetto Thomas 01/1134 1 0 0,00


